
EDAV PLTBLIC SCFIOOL
sEcToR-6, CDA, CUTTACK-76g,O I 4

(Afftliated to C.B.S.E., New Delhi, Affiliation No.-1530046, School No.-15341)

105112024 25.07.2024
Ref.No: DAY(CDA)/ Date

Sealed Quotations are invited by the undersigned from electronic supplier for the supply ofdesktop
computers. Interested Supplier may submit their quotations in the prescribed format in their letter

head with seal & signature on or before date.09.08.2024 by 4:00 pm at DAV Public School, CDA,

Cuttack'14. The quotations received either after the stipulated date & time due to postal delay or
incomplete in any respect shall not be considered. The quotations without GST Certificate & PAN

shall not be considered. The envelope containing the quotation must be written as "QUOTATION
FOR SUPPLV OF DESKTOP COMPUTER." The quolations should be strictly as per the Type

& Description mentioned on the Quotation Form. The undersigned reserves the right to cancel either

any or all the quotations without assigning any reason thereof.

Terms & Conditions

1 Rates are to be quoted for supplying of item and installation which included transportation,

loading, unloading, all taxes applicable

The school authority does not bind to accept the lowest quotation & reserves the right to accept

or reject any quotation without assigning any reason whatsoever

DAV Publrc School
Sector'5, CDA, Cuttack' 1'r

Copy to:

1. Notice Board and website ofthe school for information ofthe public / persons concerned on

this profession

2. The Principal, DAV Public School: Cspur/ Pokhariput/ Kalinga Nagar/ Unit-VIIV LRDAV/
Rajabagicha/SCB with a request to kindly take necessary stecs to display the notice on the

school notice board & website for information ofthe public/person concerned.

3. The concerned file for record

2.

MANAGET' BY
Address

Emeil

- DAV COIIEGE MANAGING COMMITTEE, CHITFIA GUPTA FIOAD, NEvv DELH!
- SectorS, CDA, Cuttack-7530'14 (Odisha) Phone No.- 0671-2503,143, 2505909
davcda20'18@gmail.com / davcda2004@yahoo.com Website.www.davcda.org



paY..P.u.B_l=!g..s..gH.g..QL,..c-pa*.9.u.-T.IA.a.K

OUOTATION FOR SUPPLY OF DESKTOP COMPUTER

Name of the Supplier/Agencies/Organisation/Companies

Address

Contact No.

GST No.

PAN

sl.
No.

Type Description Rate (lnclusive of
GST)- Per Unit

L

Desktop
Computers

Brand - Lenovo

Desklop with Intel core i3 - I 2rh /or more
generation Processors, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 256 GB
SSD, Integrated Graphics, Integrated Audio,
Onboard 10/100/1000 Ethernet, USB Keyboard,
Optical Scroll USB Mouse, 19.5" TFT Cotor
monitor, Bluetooth, WiFi, Windows 10/11 Home
S.L, 3 years onsite warranty.

2

Desktop with Intel core i3 - 126 /or more
generation Processors, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 256 GB
SSD, Integrated Graphics, Integrated Audio,
Onboard 10/100/1000 Ethernet, USB Keyboard,
Optical Scroll USB Mouse, 21.5" TFT Color
monitor, Bluetooth, WiFi, Windows 10/11 Home
S.L, 3 years onsite warranty.

3

Desktop with Intel core i3 - l2th /or more
generation Processors, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 512 GB
SSD, Integrated Graphics, Integrated Audio,
Onboard 10/100/1000 Ethernet, USB Keyboard,
Optical Scroll USB Mouse, 19.5" TFT Color
monitor, Bluetooth, WiFi, Windows l0/l I Home
S.L, 3 years onsite warranty.

4

Desktop with Intel core i3 * 12s /or more
generation Processors, 8GB DDR4 RAM, 512 GB
SSD, Integrated Graphics, Integrated Audio,
Onboard 10/100/1000 Ethernet, USB Keyboard,
Optical Scroll USB Mouse, 21.5" TFT Color
monitor, Bluetooth, WiFi, Windows 10/l I Home
S.L, 3 years onsite warranty.

Signature with seal and Date


